KOHLER.

Features

® Solid Surface

® 73" (1854 mm) x 22-3/8" (568 mm)

® Above-Counter or Drop-In bathroom sink required

Solid/Expressions®

Bathroom Vanity Top
K-5442

Codes/Standards
None Applicable

KOHLER® One-Year Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Color/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code

S33
S34
S35
S36

Description

White Expressions
Almond Expressions
Biscuit Expressions
Ice Grey Expressions

USA/Canada: 1-800-4KOHLER (1-800-456-4537)

Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.

For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kohler.com.
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Technical Information Ichtﬁ?h' duct dina to the installati
All product dimensions are nominal. _ns a . IS product according 1o the installation
Installation: Vanity to instructions.
' yiop Observe all local plumbing and building codes.
This countertop is designed to be installed with
a KOHLER or standard-size vanity.
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